
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 Music Department District Calendar 2012 
 
Month Date Explanation, Details Performing group (s)/Attendees Time Location 
May 
 
 
 
 

25 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Seniors Last Day  
No school ; Memorial Day Parade 
Baccalaureate 
Graduation Rehearsal 
Graduation  

 
HSMB 
Volunteering musicians 
HSB, HSO, HSCC, HSC 
HSB, HSO, HSCC, HSC 

  
10:00AM 
7:00PM 
10:00AM 
6:00PM 

 
High School/Armada Amvets Hall 
High School Auditorium 
High School Gym 
High School Gym 

June 5-6 
6 
12 
14 

Half days; Exams 
Last day of school 
L & L Rehearsals 
L & L Scholarship Dinner 

 
 
HSO/HSJB 
HSO/HSJB 

 
 
10:00AM Orch/11:00AM Jazz band 
5:30PM Perf. 

 
 
High School Band Room 
Krause Elementary 
 

July & August July 30 
July 31 
July 31- 
Aug 4 
13 

Marching Band Pre-Camp 
Marching Band Pre-Camp 
Marching Band Camp 
 
Open Armada Fair 

HSMB 
HSMB 
HSMB 
 
HSMB 

1:00-4:00PM 
9:00AM-12noon 
Tues. 4:00PM-Sat.10:30PM; overnight 
 
5:00PM 
 

Armada High School 
Armada High School 
Camp Seagull, Charlevoix, MI (school bus 
transportation) 
Armada Fairgrounds 

      

      

      

 
 
 

HSMB – High School Marching Band 
HSJB – High School Jazz Band 
HSB – High School Band 
HSO – High School Orchestra 
HSCC – High School Concert Choir 

HSC –  High School Chorale 
MSC – Middle School Choir 
MSB – Middle School Band 
MSO – Middle School Orchestra 
6thGB – 6th Grade Band 

6thGO – 6th Grade Orchestra 
EL – Elementary Orchestra 
 
 
 


