Music Department District Calendar 2012

Month	Date	Explanation, Details	Performing group (s)/Attendees	Time	Location
May	25 28 29 30 31	Seniors Last Day ⊗ No school ; Memorial Day Parade Baccalaureate Graduation Rehearsal Graduation	HSMB Volunteering musicians HSB, HSO, HSCC, HSC HSB, HSO, HSCC, HSC	10:00AM 7:00PM 10:00AM 6:00PM	High School/Armada Amvets Hall High School Auditorium High School Gym High School Gym
June	5-6 6 12 14	Half days; Exams Last day of school L & L Rehearsals L & L Scholarship Dinner	HSO/HSJB HSO/HSJB	10:00AM Orch/11:00AM Jazz band 5:30PM Perf.	High School Band Room Krause Elementary
July & August	July 30 July 31 July 31- Aug 4 13	Marching Band Pre-Camp Marching Band Pre-Camp Marching Band Camp Open Armada Fair	HSMB HSMB HSMB	1:00-4:00PM 9:00AM-12noon Tues. 4:00PM-Sat.10:30PM; overnight 5:00PM	Armada High School Armada High School Camp Seagull, Charlevoix, MI (school bus transportation) Armada Fairgrounds

HSMB – High School Marching Band

HSJB – High School Jazz Band HSB – High School Band

HSO – High School Orchestra

HSCC – High School Concert Choir

HSC - High School Chorale

MSC – Middle School Choir

 $MSB-Middle\ School\ Band$

MSO - Middle School Orchestra

6thGB – 6th Grade Band

6thGO – 6th Grade Orchestra EL – Elementary Orchestra